


TECHNICAL
FEATURES
& LAYOUT

TECHNICAL
FEATURES
& LAYOUT

I Q D
o0=0

UNDERGOING

U U
Haunch Height Dock Doors Access Doors HGV Parking :
15.5m 26 steel dock 3 level access 129 HGV parking
leveller doors doors spaces =
D:Q & E Warehouse
——> - = ]
EPC Refurb Car Parking / EV E
C-57 Built in 2005 Ample car parking E
Targeting A post undergoing major available inc. E
refurbishment refurbishment 6 electric chargers E
‘H‘ Ealmmmmy 0 N
Yard Depth Workshop Power
c.62m- 84m Vehicle repair TIMVA
yard depth workshop with
prorkshop with ACCOMMODATION
Warehouse 26,399.1sgm 284157 sq ft
]
@ GF Office 934.8sgm 10,062 sq ft
Fuel Security Security Hut 31sgm 334 sq ft
On site fuel Security hut Workshop 248 sqm 2,669 sq ft
refill area on site
Total 276129 sgm 297,222 sq ft
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LOCATION

CLAYHANGER
L
LOCATION PELSALL WALSALL WOOD

T Time !;( /ll shed.call.pocket
M6 (J10) 10 Mins ALDRIDGE
M54 (J1) 15 Mins
M5 (J8) 15 Mins SHORTHEATH M6 J10 POOL GREEN HILL
M42 (J7A) 30 Mins 10 mins
LITTLE ASTON
M40 (J16) 40 Mins
BILSTON iz VWALSARL
%‘ % Time HIGHGATE
Wolverhampton Central 10 Mins B
Birmingham Central 25 Mins BILS N
Birmingham Airport 40 Mins
East Midlands Airport 1Hr WEDNESBURY
d BILSTON
Manchester 1Hr 40 Mins oLboscorT
London 2 Hrs 40 Mins 4OSRELEND
& Time
Cardiff 1Hr 30 Mins
Bristol 1Hr 45 Mins BROMWICH
HAN‘E,)VSoVéI)%RTH
Liverpool 2 Hrs DU DLEY TIVIDALE
Newport 2 Hrs OLDBURY
Southampton 2 Hrs 45 Mins S INGEWINEGRD
London Gateway 3 Hrs SMETHWICK
ROWLEY REGIS
Felixstowe 3 Hrs 20 Mins
A iefl BIRMINGHAM
03 SOREAL

CRADLEY HEATH


https://w3w.co/shed.call.pocket

FURTHER

INFORMATION

DTRE

TOM FAIRLIE

+44 (0) 7747 441 858
Tom.Fairlie@dtre.com

JAMIE DURRANT

+44 (0) 7341 661 962
Jamie.Durrant@dtre.com

MARK WEBSTER

+44 (0) 7793 808 519
Mark.Webster@dtre.com

CHARLES SPICER
+44 (0) 7949 864 103

Charles.Spicer@nmrk.com

SEBASTIAN MOSELEY

+44 (0) 7825 868 943

Sebastian.Moseley@nmrk.com

ELLIE CRATHERN

+44 (0) 7385 393 991
Ellie.Crathern@nmrk.com

o4

harrislamb

NEIL SLADE
+44 (0) 7766 470 384
neil.slade@harrislamb.com

ANDREW GROVES

+44 (0) 7966 263 287
andrew.groves@harrislamb.com

MATTHEW TILT
+44 (0) 7834 626 172
matthew.tilt@harrislamb.com

COMING SOON
297,222 SQ FT

Prime Black Country Distribution
Centre Undergoing Refurbishment

BOREAL



	Button 11: 


